
Date Day Sess. Start Length Comp code Level Title 

13/03/2023 Mon AM 09:00 105 Dom GCSE English lang 

13/03/2023 Mon AM 09:00 120 &135 Dom GCE ADV PE P1 & Physics P1 

13/03/2023 Mon PM 13:30 90 & 75 Dom GCSE Drama & French & Spanish writing 

14/03/2023 Tue AM 09:00 75 Dom GCSE Comb Sci biology H & F 

14/03/2023 Tue AM 09:00 120 Dom GCE ADV Maths P1 & Psychology P1 

14/03/2023 Tue PM 13:30 90 Dom GCSE Maths paper 1 non-calc H & F 

15/03/2023 Wed AM 09:00 
105, 90 & 

75 
Dom GCSE Music & Sport & PE 

15/03/2023 Wed AM 09:00 135 & 120 Dom GCE ADV media & Psychology P1 

15/03/2023 Wed PM 13:30 90 Dom GCSE Geography P1 

16/03/2023 Thu AM 09:00 75 Dom GCSE Comb Sci Chem H & F 

16/03/2023 Thu AM 09:00 150 & 135 Dom GCE ADV History & Biology 

16/03/2023 Thu PM 13:30 90 Dom GCSE Maths paper 2 calc H & F 

17/03/2023 Fri AM 09:00 105 Dom GCSE RE paper 1 

17/03/2023 Fri AM 09:00 135 & 120 Dom GCE ADV Chemistry & Business 

17/03/2023 Fri PM 13:30 90 Dom GCSE Business P1 

                

20/03/2023 Mon AM 09:00 105 Dom GCSE English lang P2 

20/03/2023 Mon AM 09:00 120 &135 Dom GCE ADV PE P2 & Physics P2 

20/03/2023 Mon PM 13:30 90 Dom GCSE Media 

21/03/2023 Tue AM 09:00 120 Dom GCSE History P1 

21/03/2023 Tue AM 09:00 120 Dom GCE ADV Maths P2 & Psychology P2 



21/03/2023 Tue PM 13:30 90 Dom GCSE Geography P2 

22/03/2023 Wed AM 09:00 75 Dom GCSE Comb Sci Physics H & F 

22/03/2023 Wed AM 09:00 135 & 120 Dom GCE ADV media P2 & Psychology P2 

22/03/2023 Wed PM 13:30 90 Dom GCSE Maths paper 3 calc H & F 

23/03/2023 Thu AM 09:00 90 Dom GCSE Business P2 

23/03/2023 Thu AM 09:00 150 & 135 Dom GCE ADV History P2 & Biology P2 

23/03/2023 Thu PM 13:30 80 & 105 Dom GCSE French & Spanish listening & Reading 

24/03/2023 Fri AM 09:00 90 & 105 Dom GCSE Comp Science & RE paper 2 

24/03/2023 Fri AM 09:00 135 & 120 Dom GCE ADV Chemistry P1 & Business P1 

24/03/2023 Fri PM 13:30 60 Dom GCSE History P2 
 


